Contents

Series Editors’ Preface
List of Illustrations
Acknowledgments

Introduction: The Voices of War
Voices of the wireless revolution
Voices of contradiction
Voices of the radio war

1  War on the Air
Radio’s fascism and the violence of the voice
It’s the end of the world as we know it

2 Militarizing the Messiah
I heard the voice of Jesus say
A Christ for World War II

3  Transatlantic Crossings
MacNeice crosses the Atlantic
Propaganda, poetry, and the radio
Conquering the new world

4 Propaganda, Literature, and New Networks
Orwell’s ambivalence
London calling
Orwell loses his radio voice

5 Clogged Communication
A hopeful transmission
Can't get through to you
Please Mr. Postman

Dinsman, Melissa
Modernism at the microphone

31
35
45

55
60
66

75
78
82
86

97
100
105
113

121
124
131
138

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Basel Bern



viii Contents

6 Haunted Network
Modernist hauntings
Mann’s ghosts
Extending the network

Epilogue: A Voice from the Other Side
Notes

Bibliography
Index

145
150
154
165

171

181

231
243



	006678627 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



