## Contents

Series Editors' Preface List of Illustrations Acknowledgments		ix
		xi
		xiii
	Introduction: The Voices of War	1
	Voices of the wireless revolution	7
	Voices of contradiction	18
	Voices of the radio war	22
1	War on the Air	31
	Radio's fascism and the violence of the voice	35
	It's the end of the world as we know it	45
2	Militarizing the Messiah	55
	I heard the voice of Jesus say	60
	A Christ for World War II	66
3	Transatlantic Crossings	75
	MacNeice crosses the Atlantic	78
	Propaganda, poetry, and the radio	82
	Conquering the new world	86
4	Propaganda, Literature, and New Networks	97
	Orwell's ambivalence	100
	London calling	105
	Orwell loses his radio voice	113
5	Clogged Communication	121
	A hopeful transmission	124
	Can't get through to you	131
	Please Mr. Postman	138

viii Contents

6	Haunted Network	145
	Modernist hauntings	150
	Mann's ghosts	154
	Extending the network	165
	Epilogue: A Voice from the Other Side	171
No	otes	181
Bibliography		231
Index		242